
 

 

                 

                                              EXTENSION TO E-TENDER NOTICE 

The sale period of following tender/RFx is extended for 7 days as detailed below.  

Tender No. :- MSETCL/SE/EHV/O&M/CIR/NGP/TECH/T-13/2018-19 

RFx No      :- 7000010160          

Name of Work:- Construction of 33/0.4KV Station TF bay alongwith supply 33/0.4KV Station 

Transformer & its associated equipments, 1 No. each at 132KV Kardha  S/S and 132KV Madgi S/S 

under  EHV (O&M) Division, MSETCL, Bhandara 

Tender Amount:- Rs. 4,011,671.76/- only (Inclusive of taxes) 

Period of Sale of document:- 05.11.2018 to 12.11.2018  

Last date of submission:- 12.11.2018 @ 13:00 Hrs  

Date of Techno-commercial bid opening:- 12.11.2018 @ 14:00Hrs ; if possible  

Digitally signed online bids in two bid systems are invited for above tender/RFx through SRM E-

tender process of MSETCL from the reputed & registered Contractors on MAHATRANSCO SRM e-

tendering website to execute described work as above. 

 

Tender documents available at  ------   https:/srmetender.mahatransco.in 

 

 SD 

Superintending Engineer,  

         EHV (O&M) Circle, Nagpur 

 

 

   


